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OPEN COMMUNICATION POLICY

Position Statememt

Fahan School actively encourages feedback from all members of the Fahan family.  This document is designed to assist 
you in providing feedback.  Confidentiality will be respected.

1. Your daughter’s school work, classroom relationships, personal matters and welfare –

 
 IN THE JUNIOR SCHOOL:

 

  
 IN THE MIDDLE AND SENIOR SCHOOLS:
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You will appreciate that, in certain circumstances, the staff member may be obliged to access support networks and 
relate information to the Principal.  If this is the case the staff will discuss this with you first.

 
2. Co-Curricular Involvement (school teams or representative groups)-

3. General Matters (not covered above) –

4. Would you like to discuss your child’s enrolment at Fahan?
 Contact the Principal, who will discuss this with you and offer advice and assistance.

5. Board Involvement 
 The School Board delegates the responsibility for the day to day operations of the school to the Principal.    
 As such, if a matter is brought to the attention of the Chairman of the Board that relates to the day to day   
 operations of the School, he or she will in turn first discuss this with the Principal.
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 CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD:  Ms Elizabeth Jack

 PRINCIPAL:    Mr Tony Freeman

 DEPUTY PRINCIPAL:   Mrs Kathy Foster - fosterk@fahan.tas.edu.au

 CO-ORDINATOR OF THE
 JUNIOR SCHOOL:   Ms Amanda Beltz - beltza@fahan.tas.edu.au
 MIDDLE SCHOOL:   Mrs Sharon Johns - johnss@fahan.tas.edu.au

 SENIOR SCHOOL
 TUTORS: 7C   Mrs Rowena Conacher - conacherr@fahan.tas.edu.au    
   7J   Mrs Sharon Johns - johnss@fahan.tas.edu.au

   8L   Mrs Meg Lawson - lawsonm@fahan.tas.edu.au
   8T   Ms Belinda Tyrrell - tyrrellb@fahan.tas.edu.au

   9 FENTON  Mrs Liana Hayes - hayesl@fahan.tas.edu.au     
   10 FENTON  Mrs Emily Hogan - hogane@fahan.tas.edu.au
   11 FENTON  Mrs Aimee Woodward - woodwardai@fahan.tas.edu.au
 
   9 FRANKLIN  Mrs Emma Crawford - crawfordem@fahan.tas.edu.au
   10 FRANKLIN  Mrs Heather Hankinson - hankinsonh@fahan.tas.edu.au
     (Tues) Miss Jane Hamilton-Foster - hamiltonfosterj@fahan.tas.edu.au
   11 FRANKLIN  Dr Anu Verma -vermaa@fahan.tas.edu.au
 
   9 FREYCINET  Ms Anna Forward - forwarda@fahan.tas.edu.au
     (Tues) Mrs Jane Macrossan - macrossanj@fahan.tas.edu.au 
   10 FREYCINET  Ms Clare Enright - enrightc@fahan.tas.edu.au
      Miss Holly Lutzow - lutzowh@fahan.tas.edu.au
   11 FREYCINET  Ms Alex Pitt - pitta@fahan.tas.edu.au

   YEAR 12  Mr Robert Owens - owensr@fahan.tas.edu.au
      Mr John Williamson - williamsonj@fahan.tas.edu.au  
      Mrs Kirsteen Devine - devinek@fahan.tas.edu.au
   

  TELEPHONE:  (03) 6225 1064 FACSIMILE: (03) 6225 1263
  
  EMAIL:  enquiries@fahan.tas.edu.au


